ZPRAVODAJ -

DIVIZE |

Divize AS -

KK Konstruktiva Praha C 2519 2:6 2609 Sokol Kolin B (3:9)
HYBS Karel 434 1:1 425 HOLOUBEK Pavel
TEPLICANEC Petr 465 2.0 428 LAUER Jindfich
HORAK Vladislav 374 02 438 SLAVICEK Rudolf
RUSIN Frantisek 401 02 436 SATNIK Jaroslav
KRALIK Jan 427 02 456 BRDICKO Jan
VESECKY Stanislav 418 02 426 MIKOLAS Josef
rozhod&i: HNIZDIL Jif divaki: 12 utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Sparta Kutha HoraB 2583 6:2 2537 TJ Kovohuté Piibram B (6:6)

SC Radotin -
TJ Sokol Benesov B -
KK Konstruktiva Praha C -
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora B -
TJ Bohemia Podé&brady -
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice -

Tabulka:

SK Uhelné sklady Praha

Sokol Kolin B

TJ Sokol Praha-Vr$ovice

KK Slavia Praha

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem

TJ Sokol Benesov B

SC Radotin

KK Akuma Kosmonosy B
9. TJ Bohemia Podébrady

10. KK Konstruktiva Praha C

11. TJ Sparta Kutna Hora B

12. TJ Kovohuté Piibram B

PNAN R W=

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem

KK Slavia Praha

Sokol Kolin B

TJ Kovohuté Ptibram B
SK Uhelné sklady Praha

KK Akuma Kosmonosy B

22 15 2 5
22 15 0 7
22 14 1 7
22 13 1 8
22 10 3 9
22 9 3 10
22 10 0 12
22 9 2 11
22 1 12
22 0 13

3

0

111,5:64,5
101,5:74,5
105,0:71,0
103,5:72,5
88.,5:87,5
87,0:89,0
82,0:94,0
77,5:98,5
87,5:88,5
77,5:98,5
78,0:98,0

56,5:119,5 104,5:159,5

22.kolo - 9.4.2011

533 25142468 (7:5)  7.04.
44 27062705 (5:7)  8.04.
2:6 25192609 (3:9) 7.04.
6:2 25832537 (6:6) 8.04.
4:4 25102521  (6:6)  8.04.

7:1 2585-2474 (6,5:5,5) 5.04.

155,0:109,0 2537 32
145,5:118,5 2521 30
150,5:113,5 2526 29
139,5:124,5 2527 27
128,0:136,0 2519 23
131,5:132,5 2490 21
124,0:140,0 2506 20
127,0:137,0 2497 20
142,0:122,0 2505 19
129,0:135,0 2487 18
107,5:156,5 2440 17

2422 8

SC Radotin 2514 5:3 2468 KK Jiskra BrandysnlL (7:5)
ASIMUS Robert 388 1:1 0 391 RYCHETSKY Miloslav
DVORAK Pavel 408 02 412 SOMMER Viclav
HRDLICKA Roman 438 1:1 423 SOSTY Miroslav
UJHELYI Jiii 412 111 446 KRENEK Karel
DVORAK Petr 425 2.0 398 STAVIK Radek
PONDELICEK Martin 443 2.0 398 KOTEK Pavel
rozhodé&i: DVORAK Pavel divaki: 1 utkani trvalo: 4:45
TJ Sokol BeneSovB 2706 4:4 2705 KK Slavia Praha (5:7)

CERNY Jan

FRANEK Jaroslav
7ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav
VYMAZAL Pavel

PALAT Karel
MATOUSEK Josef

rozhod¢&i: ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav

487 2:0
468 1:1
410 0:2
434 0:2
457 1:1
450 1:1
divakua: 15

439
471
440
448
462
445

JUNGMANN Ale§
ZELENKA Lubos
KRYDA Jan
MIZEROVA Markéta
VANATA Karel
BURGER Jan

utkani trvalo: 2:30

HANUS Ondiej 399 1:1 392 MESZAROS Silvestr
HRCKULAK Michal 401 02 451 CIZ Tomas
DUS Pavel 430 1:1 436 REZAC Lubos
PUFLER Vaclav st. 449 1:1 446 WEIGERT Pavel
HALFAR Jif{ 46 2:0 362 PRCHAL Miroslav
PUFLER Viclav ml. 458 1:1 450 CHMEL Jaroslav
rozhodéi: VYHLIDAL Vitézslav divaki: 14 utkani trvalo: 2:15
TJ Bohemia Podébrady 2510 4:4 2521 SK Uhelné sklady Praha (6:6)
KROUPA Petr 434 2:0 406 KUDEJ David
RICHTER Dusan 422 0:2 452 DVORAK Josef
STICH Lukas 386 1:1 383 SEDLAK Zbynék
ANDEL Viclav ml. 41 2:0 417 SLEZAK Zdengk
CECH Svatopluk 392 0:2 438 PLACHY Miroslav
JIROVEC Martin 435 1:1 425 SCHUH Stanislav
rozhod¢i: KROUPA Petr divaki: 15 utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice 2585 7:1 2474 KK Akuma Kosmonosy B(6,5:5,5)
REJTHAREK Jifi 437 1:1 418 TAIJC Radek
VEVERKA Petr 380 02 434 ELIAS Michal
ZETEK Jii 46  2:0 392 MAJERCIK Ondiej
JABUREK Jiti 455 1,5:0,5 415 HORAK Radek
GRYGAR Pavel 420 1:1 383 ELIAS Vaclav ml.
VILIMOVSKY Zbynék 438 111 432 VYSTRCIL Betislay
rozhod&i: HLADIK Josef divaki: 7 utkani trvalo: 4:25

Starty nahradniku:

1. start: STAVIK Radek (Brandys, 21720), STICH Lukés (Pod&brady, 21184)

Pofadi jednotlived:
1. KRENEK Karel
2. DVORAK Josef
3. ANDEL Véaclav ml.
4. LAUER lJindfich
5. MIKOLAS Josef
6. VILIMOVSKY Zbyngk
7. ZELENKA Lubo§
8. TEPLICANEC Petr
9. JABUREK Jiti
10. ZETEK Jif{
11. REZAC Lubos
12. PONDELICEK Martin

Brandys

US Praha
Podébrady
Sok. Kolin B
Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice

Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva C
Vrsovice
Vrsovice
Piibram B
Radotin

446,1
443,2
436,8
434,0
433,8
433,3
432,8
4299
429,1
429,1
428,9
428,8

12/12
9/12
8/12
9/12

12/12

12/12

12/12
9/12

10/12

12/12

10/12

12/12



. FRANEK Jaroslav

. HORAK Radek

. SLAVICEK Rudolf
. SLEZAK Zdengk

. BURGER Jan

. DVORAK Pavel

. BRDICKO Jan

. SOMMER Vaclav

. SUSTR Ondfej

. REJTHAREK Jifi

. KUDEJ David

. NEMEC Vratislav

. SCHUH Stanislav

. HRDLICKA Roman
. HASEK Karel

. CERNY Jan

. ELIAS Michal

. KRYDA Jan

. RYCHETSKY Miloslav
. JUNGMANN Ales

. VANATA Karel

. RUSIN Frantisek

. HORAK Vladislav

. PUFLER Viclav st.
. RAJTAR René

. ASIMUS Robert

. HALFAR Jiii

. SEDLAK Zbynék

. PLACHY Miroslav
. NOVAK Martin

. RICHTER Dusan

. PALAT Karel

. STICH Lukas

. VEVERKA Petr

. VESECKY Stanislav
. JIROVEC Martin

. DVORAK Petr

. KROUPA Petr

. ELIAS Véclav ml

. TAJC Radek

. LUKAS Zdenck

. SOSTY Miroslav

. MIZEROVA Markéta
. HOLOUBEK Pavel
. PUFLER Vaclav ml.
. MESZAROS Silvestr
. UJHELYI Jifi

. CECH Svatopluk

. HYBS Karel

. MAJERCIK Ondtej
. MATOUSEK Josef
. KOTEK Pavel

. HLADIK Josef

. CHMEL Jaroslav

. DUS Pavel

. HANUS Ondtej

. PRCHAL Miroslav

TESAR Frantidek
POKORNY Jiii

Benesov B
Akuma Kosmo B
Sok. Kolin B

US Praha

Sl. Praha
Radotin

Sok. Kolin B
Brandys
Podébrady
Vriovice

US Praha
Brandys

US Praha
Radotin

Benesov B
Benesov B
Akuma Kosmo B
Sl. Praha
Brandys

Sl. Praha

Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
K. Hora B
Akuma Kosmo B
Radotin

K. Hora B

US Praha

US Praha

US Praha
Podébrady
Benesov B
Podébrady
Vrsovice
Konstruktiva C
Podébrady
Radotin
Podébrady
Akuma Kosmo B
Akuma Kosmo B
Piibram B
Brandys

Sl. Praha

Sok. Kolin B

K. Hora B
Piibram B
Radotin
Podébrady
Konstruktiva C
Akuma Kosmo B
Benesov B
Brandys
Vrsovice
Ptibram B

K. Hora B

K. Hora B
Piibram B

K. Hora B

K. Hora B

426,6
426,4
425,1
424,5
424.5
4238
4233
4233
422,4
4223
4223
4223
422,0
421,1
421,1
421,0
420,8
420,8
420,7
420,4
419,7
419,3
419,1
418,1
417,7
417,3
417,3
417,1
416,5
416,4
415,8
4149
414,6
4144
414,3
414,2
414,0
413,5
413,1
412,4
411,0
410,3
410,0
408,0
405,5
404,4
404,0
404,0
403,4
403,3
402,4
401,1
400,6
400,3
395,8
394,7
373,0
454,0
439,0

10/ 12
11/12
10/12
12/12
12/12
11/12
11/12
11/12
11/12
12/12
10/12
10/12
11/12
11/12
8/12
9/12
12/12
11/12
11/12
12/12
12/12
8/12
8/12
12/12
11/12
12/12
11/12
10/ 12
11/12
8/12
12/12
9/12
9/12
11/12
11/12
10/ 12
12/12
9/12
11/12
11/12
9/12
11/12
11/12
10/12
10/12
8/12
11/12
8/12
10/12
9/12
10/12
9/12
10/12
10/12
11/12
8/12
8/12
1/12
1/12

KNOBLOCH Antonin
BARCHANEK Petr
JONAK Ptemysl
CIZ Tomas
CERMAK Jaroslav
HLAVA Jakub
HAVLICEK Jaroslav
VYMAZAL Pavel
TOMAS Petr
COZIK Tomas
MIKULASEK Milan
POSEJPAL Viclav
SOSTY Miroslav
SOBISEK Véclav
SMEJKAL Martin
FORTOVA Lidmila
SATNIK Jaroslav
KNAP Vaclav
WEIGERT Pavel
VYSTRCIL Betislav
KRALIK Jan
FLACHS Jifi
JELINEK Vaclav
SLAVICEK Martin
KOCT Jiii
ROSICKY Jaroslav
KOHOUT Josef
ZVERINA Jan
PRIESOL Vladimir
OSTATNICKY Michal
BABIK Andrej
VANA Jan

POLAK Petr
BULINA Josef
PERMAN Milan
DVORAK Tomas
HOLCMAN Zden&k
GRYGAR Pavel
DVORAK Vladimir
KOHOUTOVA Vlasta
SOMMER Vladimir
KASPAREK Ivan
HUSAK Oldfich

7EBRAKOVSKY Ladislav

MIZEROVA Hedvika
KALOUS Ladislav
VAIC Vladislav
SUSTA Milan
ZDRAZIL Vladimir
STAVIK Radek
DVORAK Dusan
HRCKULAK Michal
TAJC Vladislav
STICH Lukas
CAPKOVA Milena
HERMAN Gustav
VONDRASEK Frantisek
PACES Zdenek
SLENCOVA Alena

US Praha
Konstruktiva C
SI. Praha
Piibram B

K. Hora B
Konstruktiva C
K. Hora B
Benesov B

K. Hora B
Benesov B
Vrsovice
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
BeneSov B
Vrsovice

SI. Praha

Sok. Kolin B
Podébrady
Piibram B
Akuma Kosmo B
Konstruktiva C
K. Hora B

K. Hora B
Sok. Kolin B
Benesov B
Brandys

Sok. Kolin B
Akuma Kosmo B
Sok. Kolin B
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Piibram B
Piibram B
Konstruktiva C
US Praha

Sok. Kolin B
Vrsovice
Radotin

Sok. Kolin B
Brandys
Piibram B
Sok. Kolin B
BeneSov B

Sl. Praha
Benesov B
Konstruktiva C
Vrsovice
Radotin
Brandys
Benesov B

K. Hora B
Akuma Kosmo B
Podébrady
Piibram B

US Praha
Konstruktiva C
Sok. Kolin B
Piibram B

436,6
435,0
433,0
4313
431,0
430,0
427,7
426,0
4252
425.0
425.0
425,0
4245
4240
423,0
4220
21,5
013
421,0
419,7
4192
418,8
418,0
417,0
417,0
417,0
416,7
416,0
413,8
412,5
4123
411,0
410,8
409,7
409,0
409,0
407,8
407,4
407,0
406,5
405,8
405.,8
404,0
403,8
402,0
401,5
400,5
400,2
399,5
398,0
397,0
393,4
390,0
386,0
386,0
381,0
374,5
374,0
369,5

2/12
1/12
1/12
4/12
2/12
2/12
4/12
7/12
5/12
2/12
1/12
5/12
6/12
1/12

1/12
4/12
7/12
5/12
7/12
6/12
4/12
1/12
1/12

2/12
4/12
1/12
6/12
2/12
4/12
1/12
5/12
7/12
1/12
1/12
4/12
5/12
2/12
2/12
7/12
2/12
1/12
7/12
1/12
2/12
4/12
1/12
2/12
1/12
1/12
6/12
1/12
1/12

1/12
2/12
3/12
2/12



